28.0ct 2000

Schulerinnen 4

ONoOk~BWME

Holenstein Nina
Bernhart Enja
Brunner Nadine
Zach Esther

Pfister Nicole
Schénenberger Barbara
Menzi Lena

Keller Milena

Bogli Sabrina
Gramiger Linda
Germann Jasmine
Disalvo Leandra

De Pol Melina Sarina
Baumann Sabrina
Allen Vanessa
Keller Marielle

Spitzli Bianca
Scherrer Lorena
Walser Vivien

Schiuler 4

CoNoO~wWN R

Gagliarde Noah
Egli Simon
Bogli Kevin
Huber Pedro
Werz Janik
Metzger Fabian
Bellagio Sandro
Eigenmann Clemens
Lathi Manuel
Preisig Michael
Lathi Adrian
Walser Joel

Schulerinnen 3

CoNoUURWNE

Biichel Selina
Holenstein Seline
Egli Stefanie

Frih Michelle
Baumgartner Celina
Schneider Sarina
Keller Francesca
Schonenberger Daniela
Ackermann Evelyne
Gotz Jennifer
Dobler Daniela
Preisig Nadine
Zingg Joanna
Schulthess Nadja
Vetsch Larissa
Furer Cathrin
Eisenring Diana
Dudli Carmen

Allen Melinda

Vogel Anja

Oberuzwiler Dorflauf

0.9km

Nesslau

Jugi Oberuzwil

Herisau

STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
Rickenbach

Uzwil

Niederuzwil

Oberuzwil

Jugi Oberuzwil

Uzwil

Laufgruppe Niederwil
Oberuzwil

KITU Uzwil
Wald-Schénengrund
Niederuzwil

Oberuzwil

Lauftreff Uzwil

Jugi Krummenau Nesslau
Uzwil

0.9km

FC Henau
Jugi Niederuzwil
Rickenbach
Flawil
Eschlikon
Lauftreff Uzwil
Lauftreff Uzwil
Lauftreff Uzwil
Oberuzwil
Oberuzwil
Oberuzwil
Uzwil

1.8km

LRM Mosnang

Nesslau

3. Primar Niederwil

3. Primar Niederwil
Niederwil

LRM Mosnang

Zuzwil

3. Primar Niederwil
Zuzwil

Méadchenriege Wangi

Jugi STV Uzwil

Jugi Oberuzwil

2. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
2. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
Jugi Oberuzwil

Jugi Oberuzwil

2. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
LATV Uzwil

LATV Uzwil

LATV Uzwil

3:48
4:08
4:09
4:11
4:12
4:24
4:30
4:34
4:41
4:42
4:47
4:49
4:50
4:54
4:56
5:02
5:23
5:24
6:11

3:55
4:.05
4:15
4:16
4:38
4:43
4:45
4:57
5:45
6:00
6:46
7:18

7:11
7:20
7:56
8:04
8:05
8:08
8:19
8:27
8:28
8:33
8:38
8:40
8:41
8:48
9:16
9:17
9:18
9:22
9:24
9:25
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28.0ct 2000

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Miller Malin
Schneider Nadine
Baumgartner Angela
Bernhart Morena
Hug Ronja
Gagliarde Naomi
Mahrle Michelle
Naef Laura

Koller Fabienne
D6nni Sandy
Diem Lea
Bellmont Andrea
Bruggmann Petra
Bolliger Aline
Audergon Perine
Weiss Michele
Staubli Rebekka
Kaufmann Laura
Me Tough Cynthia
Dietziker Belinda

Ottiger Lehrerin Cécile

Naef Lisa
Bernhart Enja
Kugler Dorinda
Schétti Kristina
Sless Fabiénne

Schuler 3

N OAWDE

Bihler Jirg
Scheuchzer Patrick
Giovanardi Luca
Huber Cesar
Stucki Cornel
Lengwiler Emanuel
Klingler Roman
Hollenstein David
Frehner Manuel
Hirschi Maurus
Klausli Marc
Gemperle Philipp
Banziger Sandro
Heule Elia
Widmer Thomas
Brunner Marcel
Meier Roger
Stillhart Dominik
Huber Sandro
Dobler Ernst

Zach Markus
Forster Patrick
Brandle Marius
Gantenbein Roman
Nitzi Michael
Biichel Jan
Stojkovic Stefan
Moser Claude
Hunziker Lucas
Donni Kevin
Thirlemann Raffael

Schénenberger Flavio

Weiss Manuel

Oberuzwiler Dorflauf

2. Breite Oberuzwil
LATV Uzwil

2. Breite Oberuzwil

Jugi Oberuzwil

GETU Schwarzenbach

2. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
Niederuzwil

2. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
. Primar Niederwil

. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
Vevey

SC Uzwil

2. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
2. Breite Oberuzwil

2. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
2. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
2. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
Niederuzwil

Jugi Oberuzwil

2. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
2. Breite Oberuzwil

LATV Uzwil

N WNNDN

1.8km

Staad

Jugi Wangi

Thundorf

LGTV Flawil

SC Diemberg

3. Primar Niederwil

3. Primar Niederwil

LRM Mosnang

3. Primar Niederwil
Waldkirch

Jugi Wangi

Jugi Waldkirch

Rehetobol

2. Breite Oberuzwil

2. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
Herisau

Oberbiiren

Zluberwangen

Egnach

Oberuzwil

STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
2. Breite Oberuzwil

Jugi Jonschwil

Heiden

2. Breite Oberuzwil

2. Breite Oberuzwil

2. Breite Oberuzwil
Zuckenriet

2. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
2. Breite Oberuzwil

2. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
2. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
Uzwil

9:28
9:31
9:32
9:35
9:38
9:44
9:45
10:04
10:17
10:18
10:19
10:23
10:24
10:40
10:43
11:10
11:27
12:34
12:35
12:57

6:40
6:41
7:21
7:36
7:38
7:41
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:54
7:55
8:03
8:07
8:09
8:14
8:17
8:18
8:20
8:21
8:22
8:23
8:46
8:58
9:04
9:05
9:07
9:09
9:14
9:15
9:23
9:26
9:30
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28.0ct 2000

34. Kurath Samuel
35. Baumann Sandro
36. Ziegler Roman
37. Kern Daniel
38. Hélg Fabian
39. Forster Manuel
40. Schoch Benjamin
41. Forster Diego
42. Halter Adrian
43. Huber Matthias
44, Kappeler Patrick
45, Lauber Steve
Bihler Ueli
Hess Christian
Boni Davide
Di Salvo Gianluca
Mdller Malin
Oesch Jerébme

Schiler 1

Taudien Dominique
Waldvogel Marco
Windler Nico
Schneider Patrick
Sutter Daniel

Zeitz Christoph
Brunner Dominique
Muller Patrick

9. Stucki Armin

10. Schluchter Christian
11. Mdller Manuel

ONoOoORWDE

12.  Schénenberger Matthias

13. Giovanardi Flavio

14. Zach Michael

15.  Gehrig Andreas

16. Fuhrer Adrian
Dudli Manuel

Schuler 2

Schlitter Thomas
Niethammer Janik
Gschwendo Philiphe
Gantenbein Philipp
Stark Marius

Hirschi Severin
Schneider lvan
Lengwiler Fabian

9. Keller Fabrizio

10. Hofstetter Christoph
11. Tuchschmid Matthias
12. Kandl Brain

13. Breitenmoser Marcel
14. Eugster Andreas

15.  Schlegel Pascal

16. Weber Michael

17. Bachmann Simon
18. Frick Manuel

ONoORr®dE

Oberuzwiler Dorflauf

2. Breite Oberuzwil
Wald-Schénengrund

2. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
2. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
2. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
2. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
2. Breite Oberuzwil
Oberuzwil

2. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
2. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
Oberuzwil

Jugi Wangi

Staad

Lauftreff Uzwil

2. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
2. Primar Breite Oberuzwil
2. Breite Oberuzwil

3. Primar Niederwil

1.8km

LATV Uzwil

LR Mosnang
Dachsen

LR Mosnang
LC Bottighofen
STV Oberriet
KTV Wil

Jugi Wangi

SC Diemberg
Lauftreff Uzwil
LATV Uzwil
Uzwil
Thundorf

STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
LR Mosnang
Jugi Wangi
LATV Uzwil

1.8km

Jugi Eschlikon

LGTV Flawil

STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
TV Balterswil

Waldkirch

LR Mosnang

LATV Uzwil

LATV Uzwil

Uzwil

Thundorf

STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
LRM Mosnang

Thundorf

6. Primar Schwarzenbach
Frasnacht

6. Primar Schwarzenbach
6. Primar Schwarzenbach

9:33

9:34

9:37

10:22
10:26
10:32
10:33
11:13
11:14
11:25
11:35
13:05

5:39
5:47
5:53
5:57
6:19
6:29
6:30
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:36
6:53
6:56
7:09
7:11
7:29

6:07
6:16
6:25
6:28
6:31
6:35
6:37
6:44
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:54
6:55
6:57
6:59
7:01
7:02
7:03
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28.0ct 2000

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

Bollhalder Michael
Windler Oliver
Breitenmoser Andreas
Eberhard Sven
Sommer Timo
Hofstetter Marco
Staubli Christian
Bannwart Fabian
Aeberhard Fabian
Graf Denys
Scherrer Thomas
Luna Sascha
Keller Patrick
Meier Rafael

Egli Daniel
Fistarol Christian
Zach Andreas
Zellweger Urs
Nussli Raphael
Plonka Witold
Ochsner Timo
Baillod Gilles
Paul Florian
Farcher Michael
Enz Andreas
Harlimann Frank
Schwizer Roman
Gotz Kevin
Wildhaber Mario
Dorig Michael
Blsser Alexander
Staubli Christian
Bachmann Simon
Radlinger Jurg
Fisch Steve

Koller Raffael
Haring Severin
Heeb Michael
Forrer Marco

Schulerinnen 1

CoNoUURWNE

Schoénenberger Angela
Sutter Sonja
Schlegel Sonja
Eugster Nadine
Ullmann Désirée
Bichsel Sabrina
Ammann Amanda
Sutter Angela

Réder Marianne

Orto Carmen
Tannheimer Angelika
Meisser Corinne
Frehner Seraina
Suss Stephanie
Hurlimann Anja
Zindel Nina
Schwizer Astrid

Bogli Alexandra

Hior Jolande
Bechtiger Nadja

Oberuzwiler Dorflauf

FC Wil

LRM Mosnang

STV Uzwil

Urnasch

Uzwil

6. Primar Schwarzenbach
Wil

Oberuzwi

Frasnacht

Jugi Krummenau Nesslau
6. Primar Schwarzenbach
Oberuzwil

Oberbiiren

Jugi Niederwil

Run Fit Thurgau

STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
6. Primar Schwarzenbach
6. Primar Schwarzenbach
2. Primar Oberuzwil

6. Primar Schwarzenbach
6. Primar Schwarzenbach
Bronschhofen

Wil

6. Primar Schwarzenbach
LATV Uzwil

4, Klasse Bichwil

Jugi Wangi

Oberuzwil

Jugi Oberbiiren

TV Niederwil
Schwarzenbach
Schwarzenbach

LATV Uzwil

5./6. Breite Oberuzwil
5./6. Breite Oberuzwil
5./6. Breite Oberuzwil

4. Klasse Bichwil

6. Primar Schwarzenbach

1.8km

LR Mosnang

LATV Uzwil

LATV Uzwil

STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
LATV Uzwil

LATV Uzwil

LATV Uzwil

LATV Uzwil

Neu St.Johann

LATV Uzwil

Jugi Oberuzwil
Lauftreff Uzwil
Laufgruppe Niederwil
LATV Uzwil

LATV Uzwil

Oberuzwil

Neu St.Johann
Oberuzwil

Jugi Oberuzwil

LRM Mosnang

7:05
7:08
7:13
7:15
7:18
7:20
7:25
7:30
7:31
7:34
7:36
7:37
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:53
7:59
8:08
8:09
8:12
8:18
8:20
8:23
8:27
8:38
8:43
9:08
9:09
9:10
9:51

6:19
6:28
6:32
6:36
6:45
6:47
6:55
7:06
7:23
7:39
7:45
7:49
7:53
7:54
7:55
8:10
8:20
8:37
9:44
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28.0ct 2000

Schoénenberger Danja
Scherrer Karin

Schulerinnen 2

ONoOh~wbdE

©

Ayari Leila

Holenstein Rahel
Hammerli Nicole
Taudien Noelle

Heule Noemi

Mader Salome
Scheuchzer Andrea
Giovanardi Sabrina
Hirschi Marisa

Fiahrer Lucia

Menzi Karina
Tellenbach Cynthia
Schulthess Sandra
Rehmann Rahel
Sommer Orphea
Audergon Rachel
Hess Katharina
Brunner Désirée
Scherrer Corina
Locher Corina

Dudli Michéle

Radovic Violeta
Lauchenauer Manuela
Moser Florence
Wahrenberger Susanne
Bellagio Silvana
Gjergjaj Francika
Jeannine Harzenmoser
Lusti Cynthia
Baumann Michelle
Hug Martina

Furer Michaela

Meloni Amanda
Tannheimer Cornelia
Tomic Valentina

Zach Andreas
Frischknecht Charlotte
Balasubramaniam Sinthuya
Miller Nadine

Oberuzwiler Dorflauf

LR Mosnang
LATV Uzwil

1.8km

LAG Gossau

Nesslau

LATV Uzwil

LATV Uzwil

LATV Uzwil

TV Waldkirch
Méadchenriege Wéangi
Thundorf

Waldkirch

Madchenriege Wangi
Niederuzwil

Jugi Oberuzwil

LATV Uzwil

Uzwil

Urnéasch

Vevey

LATV Uzwil

KTV Wil

Jugi Krummenau Nesslau
6. Primar Schwarzenbach
LATV Uzwil

LATV Uzwil

5./6. Breite Oberuzwil
Zuckenriet

Wil

Lauftreff Uzwil

Oberuzwil

Jugi Oberuzwil
Jonschwil

LATV Uzwil

STV Uzwil

Jugi Oberuzwil

6. Primar Schwarzenbach
Jugi Oberuzwil

Jugi Oberuzwil

STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
4, Klasse Bichwil

LATV Uzwil

Niederuzwil

7:03
7:07
7:15
7:17
7:19
7:24
7:25
7:36
7:43
7:47
7:51
7:57
8:03
8:05
8:07
8:11
8:16
8:18
8:22
8:28
8:33
8:35
8:36
8:42
8:43
8:48
8:49
9:04
9:14
9:28
9:43
9:46
9:48
9:49
14:10
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28.0ct 2000
Volkslauferinnen
1. Humbel Cécile
2. Weishaupt Anita
3. Egli Franziska
4. Germann Kathrin
5. Baumgartner Marceline
6. Burri Bernadette
7. Gantenbein Brigitte
8. Neimeier Kerstin
9. Dudli Heidi
10. Knecht Inge
11. Mdsli Nicole
12. Alder Lisa
13. Siess Cécile
14. Bruggmann Petra
15. Frehner Trudi
16. Hasler Yvonne
17. Pedrett Erika
18. Muhr Yvonne
19. Soltermann Marlies

Loser Margrith
Krahenmann Susi
Volkslaufer
1. Schulz Jorg
2. Rutishauser Rolf
3. Sutter Casar
4, Gianoli Thomas
5. Rothlisberger Paul
6. Preisig Hanspeter
7. Helfenberger Andreas
8. Ebneter Jirg
9. Gramiger Philipp
10. Hug Dominik
11. Frei Stefan
12. Zuber Ralf
13. Dudli Willi
14.  Springer Peter
15. Sennhauser Walter
16. Vetterli Beat
17. Dobler Ernst
18. Sutter Josef
19. Fischer Alain
20. Weiss Jiirg
21. Scherrer Walter
22.  Jungelaus Uwe
23. Abacherli Nik
24. Schlapfer Roger
25. Weibel Hans
26. Odermatt Toni
27. Eqgli Silvan
28. Tinner Werner
29. von Allmen Fritz
30. Bruderer Bruno
31. Menzi René
32. Hohl Jakob
33. Baumgartner Toni
34. Stricker Albert
35. Rudlinger Hans
36. Lengwiler Felix

Oberuzwiler Dorflauf

5.2km

Lauftreff Uzwil
Trimmis

Laufgruppe Niederwil
Laufgruppe Niederwil
Laufgruppe Niederwil
Wil

Heiden

Herisau

Lauftreff Uzwil

LATV Uzwil

Lauftreff Uzwil

Florida Joggers
Lauftreff Uzwil
St.Gallen

Laufgruppe Niederwil
Lauftreff Uzwil

Zuzwil
Schwerzenbach
Niederuzwil

Lauftreff Uzwil

Florida Joggers

5.2km

Wald

MR Amriswil

LATV Uzwil

Waldkirch

LSV St. Gallen / Appenzell
FC Niederstetten
Gossau

Lauftreff Uzwil

Uzwil

Arnegg
Schwarzenbach
LATV Uzwil

Lauftreff Uzwil
Oberbiiren

Bichwil

LC Brihl

Oberuzwil

Lauftraff Uzwil

LC Brahl

FC Niederstetten

TV Lutisburg
Kronbuhl

Oberuzwil

Uzwil

Jonschwil
Laufgruppe Niederwil
Laufgruppe Niederwil
Ostermundigen
Ostermundigen
Lauftreff Uzwil
Niederuzwil
Rheineck
Laufgruppe Niederwil
LC Brihl

LATV Uzwil

24:06
24:55
25:58
26:22
27:11
27:36
27:43
27:44
27:48
27:59
28:00
28:21
28:47
29:30
29:40
29:50
32:28
33:21
34:44

19:25
19:51
20:18
21:05
21:08
21:15
21:18
21:20
21:24
21:28
22:21
22:27
22:51
22:54
22:59
23:05
23:11
23:12
23:13
23:34
23:43
23:52
24:07
24:08
24:10
24:17
24:22
24:27
24:28
24:29
26:00
26:02
26:23
26:25
26:26
26:27
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28.0ct 2000

37. Brandle Markus

38. Werz Roland

39. Frehner Willi

40. Lovasz Andreas

41.  Steiger Josef

42. Schweizer Martin

43. Furer Edgar

44, Schweizer Kurt

45, Keller Markus

46.  Schipbach Edy

47. Burchschacher Theres
Gahler Ernst
Rombach Max
Stadler Marcel
Sutter Josef
Humbel Markus

Juniorinnen

1. Kaufmann Damaris
Guntensberger Simone
Iten Barbara
Arulsothiraja Vinuja

Junioren

1. Duft Silvan

2. Frehner Marco

3. Balasubramaniam Johnny

4. Huwiler Samuel

5. Bréagger Markus

6. Kryezi Elvir

7. Bianchi Jonny
Kreuzer Stefan
Scherrer Stefan

Herren

1. Schenk Felix

2. Wyss Manuel

3. Gamper Micha

4. Gamper Sacha

5. Geiger Andy

6. Gachter Alex

7. Bragger Wendelin

8. Hafen Andreas

9. Bahler René

10. Widmer Roman

11. Ammann Martin

12. Fuchs Daniel

13. Rusch Thomas

14. Dorig Marcel

15. Knecht Daniel

16. Halter Bruno

Halg Alian

Oberuzwiler Dorflauf

Mannerriege Jonschwil
TV Eschlikon
Laufgruppe Niederwil
Oberuzwil

Oberuzwil

TV Brunnadern

Heanu

Lauftreff Uzwil

Koniz

Oberuzwil

Zuzwil

STV Uzwil Ringerriege
Lauftreff Uzwil
Lauftreff Uzwil
Lauftreff Uzwil

5.2km

LATV Uzwil
LC Bruhl

LATV Uzwil
LATV Uzwil

5.2km

LATV Uzwil
Laufgruppe Niederwil
LATV Uzwil

LAR Tagerwilen

LR Mosnang

LATV Uzwil
LATV Uzwil

8.7km

Run Fit Thurgau
TG Hutten

KTV Altstatten
KTV Altstatten
Volketswil

KTV Altstatten
LRM Mosnang
TV Oberglatt
LSC Wil

LSV Frauenfeld
RV Birglen-Alben
LSV St.Gallen

Ol Regio Wil
STV Oberbiiren
Winterthur

KTV Wil

FC Niederstetten

26:33
26:45
26:49
27:03
27:23
27:50
27:51
28:51
29:43
30:01
34:48

20:58

17:24
18:51
18:55
19:45
21:47
24:39
26:30

29:05
29:22
29:40
29:47
30:41
31:20
31:37
31:46
32:08
32:31
32:33
32:44
34:27
39:39
39:50
46:20
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28.0ct 2000

Senioren 1

Schneider Peter
Schneider Arno
Simister Ranald
Da Rocha Amarilio
Zehnder Felix
Holenstein Peter
Staheli Urs
Ricklin Peter

9. Nuno Maia

10. Schneider Roman
11. Guidon Roman
12. Steigmeier Urs
13. Kellenberger Ueli
14.  Dorig Markus

15. Steiger Beat

16. Rudisuli Franz
17. Bello Antonio

18. Wehrli Martin

19.  Gigerlvo

20. Lusti Peter

21. Bitter Sergio

22. Keller Stefan

23. Braun Werner
24, Riegg Josi

25. Sutter Matthias
Knobel Josef
Garcia Antonio

ONoOk~BWME

Senioren 2

1. Rimensberger Fredi
2. Pfister Fredy

3. Zimmerli Hans

4, Frei Silvan

5. Steiner Paul

6. Banziger Peter

7. Hirschi Werner

8. Benz Felix

9. Schlitter Hans-Peter
10. Keller Franz

11. Kinzle Hans

12. Gamperli Notker
13. Bellaggio Angelo
14. Riegg Albert

15. Schmid Urs

16. Raschle Franz

17. Hinder Fridolin

18. Zeitz Hanspeter

19. Giezendanner Ernst
20. Krause Dieter

21. Schwizer Josef

22. Mdller Martin

23.  Gehrig Arnold

24, Paul Dieter

25.  Waldisplhl Otto

26. Schonenberger Thomas
27. Biihler R6bi

28. Meisser Christian
29. Loser Roman

30.  Stieger Arnold

Oberuzwiler Dorflauf

8.7km

LATV Uzwil
LR Mosnang
LATV Uzwil

LSV Winterthur

Kirchberg

LSC Wil / LATV Uzwil

St Gallen

Laufergruppe Wittenbach
LRM Mosnang

Lauftroff Appenzoll
LRM Mosnang
Zuzwil

FC Henau

LATV Uzwil
LSC Wil
Butschwil
Jonschwil

Fit Bike Team Wil
Zuzwil

Tri Team Aadorf
Oetwil a.d.L.

LR Mosnang
Lauftreff Uzwil

8.7km

LG Hofer
LSC Wil
LATV Uzwil
LG Speicher
LSC Wil

LG Rehetobel
Lauftreff Uzwil
Mila Rheintal
LSC Wil

LSC Wil

LR Mosnang
LATV Uzwil
LATV Uzwil
SC Ricken
LR Mosnang
Waldkirch
LSC Wil
Wolfshalden
LSC Wil
Embrach

LR Mosnang
LSC Wil

LR Mosnang
LSC Wil

Uzwil

Staad

RMV Uzwil
Lauftreff Uzwil
LSC Wil

29:14
29:49
30:12
30:16
30:42
30:43
31:19
31:21
31:54
32:37
32:46
32:52
33:00
34:35
34:38
34:40
34:47
35:19
36:07
36:42
37:03
38:28
38:31
43:17
43:57

29:51
30:10
30:33
31:23
31:28
31:41
33:01
33:13
33:42
33:51
33:52
34:02
34:46
35:14
35:21
35:33
35:42
36:09
36:15
36:19
36:38
37:29
37:39
37:40
37:50
38:02
38:05
38:13
38:16
39:05

Rangliste, 2000

Seite 8



28.0ct 2000

31. Sutter Robert

32. Demmel Christoph

33. Frischknecht Markus

34.  Schlegel Kurt

35. Rehmann Guido

36. Krahemann Edwin

37. Hengartner Niklaus

38.  Waser August

39. Stadler Marcel

40.  Zuger Guido

41. Zundel Peter
Gehrig Arnold
Walte Rolf
Herzog Konrad
Mihlemann Ruedi
Vogel Franz
Buhler Hansruedi

Senioren 3

1. Schlauri Gottfried

2. Moser Hans

3. Borst Cornelis

4, Hofstetter Fredi

5. Giger Leo

6. Klaus Walter

7. Meier Albert

8. Mock Hans

9. Egli Gallus

10. Fischer Hermann

11. Onken Erich

12. Eberhard Sepp

13. Untersander Hans

14. Graf Peter

15. Bannwart Freddy

16. Kummer Martin

17. Sutter Sepp

18. Ammann Anton

19. Fink Arnold

20. Waldisbiihl Josef

21. Meier Toni

22. Gerber Peter

Damen

1. Ricklin Nicole

2. Bragger Lucia

3. Schulz Patricia

4. Knellwolf Bettina

5. Kalin Erika

6. Schneider Nadja

Brilisauer Marianne

Oberuzwiler Dorflauf

Kirchberg
Rindal
Lauftreff Uzwil
Lauftreff Uzwil
Lauftreff Uzwil
LSC Wil

LR Mosnang
LG Altstatten
Lauftreff Uzwil
LR Mosnang
St.Gallen
Libingen

Mila Rheintal
LATV Uzwil
Lauftreff Uzwil
Zurich

Satus Wil

8.7km

LSC wil
LSC wil
LATV Uzwil
Run Fit Thurgau
LSC Wil

Run Fit Thurgau
Bottighofen
LR Mosnang
LSC wil

MR Pfungen
LATV Uzwil
Niederuzwil
LG Altstatten
Butschwil
LSC wil
LSC wil
LATV Uzwil
Winterthur
LSC wil
Bazenheid
LR Mosnang
Run-Fit

8.7km

St Gallen

LRM Mosnang
Wald

Flawil

STV Einsiedeln
LR Mosnhang
LATV Uzwil

39:10
39:36
39:48
39:49
39:52
39:56
40:02
42:02
44:23
45:22
46:39

31:36
32:15
33:04
33:19
33:36
33:45
34:45
35:08
35:58
36:02
36:32
37:15
38:19
38:27
38:55
39:26
39:38
39:58
40:08
41:58
45:35
50:36

38:03
38:43
39:04
39:47
40:12
40:38
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28.0ct 2000

Damen 1

ONoOk~BWME

Gyr Brigitte

Duft Susanne
Hess Maria
Follador Bernadette
Gmur Rosamrie
Stucki Edith

Fink Cacilia
Sommer Marlies
Sutter Elisabeth
Schulthess Eveline
Zuber Helen

Damen 2

1.
2.

Graf Monika
Forstler Anita
Heeb Waldruth

Oberuzwiler Dorflauf

8.7km

Wald
LATV Uzwil
LATV Uzwil
LSC Wil
Nesslau
SC Diemberg
LSC wil
Urnasch
Runfit TG
LATV Uzwil
LATV Uzwil

8.7km

Butschwil

MILA Rheintal

34:01
36:16
38:59
40:14
40:57
41:15
43:42
48:50

37:59
42:49

Rangliste, 2000

Seite 10



